Data sheet





Fibre optic pigtail serie FO-PIGTAIL

art. 19-429A FO-PIGTAIL SC/APC mt.1

Single-mode fibre optic pigtail with one SC/APC connector, realized with LSZH sheath (Low Smoke Zero Halogen).

Thanks to their reduced thickness and the dielectric material of which they are composed, which makes them immune to electromagnetic interference, fibre optics can be inserted in electrical cables ducts.

Also, in a distribution network, they don't require equipotential grounding.

They assure a very low attenuation and a high transmission bandwidth.













Code		19-429A
Item		FO-PIGTAIL SC/APC mt.1
Length	m	1
Ø patch cord	mm	2,8
Medium attenuation	dB/Km	0,3
Type of connector		SC/APC
Ø connector	mm	10
Type of fibre optic for wiring		single mode 9/125
Packaging dimensions (LxWxH)	mm	160x160x10
Packaging weight (LxWxH)	Kg	0,05